
EXHIBIT B 

Raymond Transfer Facility 

@) 

104 Prescott Road (off of 107 by the ballfields) 

Operated by Casella 

603-895-6273

Hours of Operation: 

Monday-Friday 8:00 AM to 4:00 PM 

Saturday 8:00 AM to Noon 

After implementation of Town's Raymond Resident Permit Program

on June 1, 2020, Raymond Resident Only Access occurs on the 2nd

Saturday of each month from noon to 4 pm. The sticker must be 
affixed to the lower left corner of the vehicle window to be valid. 
Disposal Rates: 

ITEM 

Couch -
Chair -
Mattress/box spring 
Air Conditioner/Refrigerator(doors removed) 
Television 
Propane Tanks & Fire Extinguishers (empty, 20 gal max) -

Tires 

Passenger/Pick up (no truck or equipment tires) -
Computer/Equipment 

CPU/Computer/laptop 
Monitor 
Printer/Copier/Scanner 
Keyboard 

Automotive 

Wet-Vehicle Batteries -
Demolition Debris 

Roofing 
Construction Material 
Bulky Waste 

Raymond Resident 

$20.00 
$7.50 
$35.00 
$20.00 
$12.00 

$7.50 

$10.00 

$12.00 
$12.00 
$5.00 
$5.00 

$5.00 
Raymond Resident 

$.077/pound 
$.077/pound 
$.077/pound 
$.077/pound 
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CHARGE 

T Moving & �orage 

Q Dollar General 

Non-Raymond Resident 

$23.00 
$8.50 
$39.00 
$23.00 
$13.50 
$8.50 

$12.00 

$13.50 
$13.50 
$6.00 
$6.00 

$6.00 
Non-Raymond Resident 

$.105/pound 
$.105/pound 
$.105/pound 
$.105/pound Unclassified (nonspecial & nonhazardous) 

Brush Only (Raymond residents only) $0.15/pound ($10 minimum) N/A 

Motor Oil -RESIDENTIAL ONLV(1 gallon clear container)

Metal -
FREE 

FREE 

FREE 

FREE 

(scrap iron, aluminum, brass, copper, radiators-no oil, converters) 

Christmas Trees -Accepted during the month of January only 
Raymond Resident Non-Raymond Resident 

Clean- no decorations - - - - $10.00 per tree N/A 
With decorations, tinsel, etc. - - - $15.00 per tree N/ A 

(Raymond Rates are determined by having the town sticker on the vehicle window}


